FLOWIZÊ
( M L  15 5 )
T
H
E
 M
O
S

available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
OPTIONAL  FEATURES
 (CHECK HOW TO ORDER, AT LAST PAGE, FOR MORE DETAILS )
Housing materials  Ç AISI304
Protection Rate  Ç IP 68
Wires connections  Ç IP 68 Connectors
LCD Display  Ç Graph ic display WSTM 128x64 pixels , 3 membrane keys
Power Supply  Ç Mixed System Main Power Supply and Batteries as Backup
Pulses/ Alarm Outputs  Ç N°2  , 50 Hz, 100mA, 40 Vdc , N°1 On/Off Input
Additional Modules  Ç Communication, GSM /GPRS (SMS/CSD System)
Communi cation port  Ç RS232 ( DPP/HTP protocols)
Additional measure s
Ç UP to 2  Pressure Sensors
Ç ONE Temperature Sensor
Ç N°2 Pulses inputs from remote flow sensor (32Hz)
Note: for  temperature  measure  Two Wires  PT500 must be used ;
check last page for possible c ombinations of the above.
ACCURACY
Measurements tolerance
Ç Flow rate (volume) = ±0,1 % v.l.
Ç Out 4/20 mA  = ± 0,5  % v.l.
Ç Frequency Out = ± 0,1 % v.l.
     ML 155
The manufacturer guarantees only English text    Page 6 of 16             ML155_EN_DS036REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
ENTER
ESC
3
8
3 METERS
MAGNETIC AND ADHESIVE BASE
8
0
VERSION WITH 3 METERS CABLE ANTENNA
O V E R A L L  D I M E N S I O N S
1
4
6
146
171
1
6
2
2
3
0
40
2
5
125
1
5
2
*
6
0
     ML 155
The manufacturer guarantees only English text    Page 7 of 16             ML155_EN_DS036REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
FLOWRATE VALUE / TOTAL AND
PARTIAL TOTALIZER OF DIRECT
FLOWRATE
PRESSURE VALUES ( 1&2)
DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
BATTERY STATUS
BOARD TEMPERATURE
ANTENNA SIGNAL / ALARMS
V I S U A L I Z A T I O N  P A G E S
Different visualisation possibilities with the simple press of a key
     ML 155
The manufacturer guarantees only English text    Page 8 of 16             ML155_EN_DS036REV02_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
P C B  L A Y O U T